10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Asst Chief

Secretary

Volunteer Firefighter

Director

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Director

Director

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Department

Firehouse

Administration

Firehouse

Board Member

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Board Member

Board Member

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Total Wages
$32,536

$7,800

$5,740

$3,396

$3,340

$2,760

$1,830

$1,755

$1,467

$1,386

$1,314

$1,314

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,134

$712

$560



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

Firehouse

$459

$456

$414

$360

$352

$324

$304

$232

$144

$126

$56

$40

$10

$0



